
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 148.0 200.0 10

2 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 147.0 155.0 8

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.7 145.0 6

4 Owen Billingsly Nado 143.9 115.0 4

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 142.0 105.0 2

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 147.0 290.0 10

2 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 148.0 275.0 8

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.7 210.0 6

4 Owen Billingsly Nado 143.9 185.0 4

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 142.0 165.0 2

Men's 148.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 148.0 315.0 10

2 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 147.0 300.0 8

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.7 255.0 6

4 Owen Billingsly Nado 143.9 255.0 4

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 142.0 190.0 2

Men's 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 148.0 790.0 10

2 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 147.0 745.0 8

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.7 610.0 6

4 Owen Billingsly Nado 143.9 555.0 4

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 142.0 460.0 2

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 148.0 5.338

10 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 147.0 5.068

18 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.7 4.305

22 Owen Billingsly Nado 143.9 3.857

27 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 142.0 3.239


